

Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Dr. Firdos Katiar

Published following article

Influence of moisture content on keratinolytic ability under the Effect of potassium chloride as controlling solute

Volume 10, Issue 2, pp: 59-67

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Dr R K S Kushwaha

Published following article

Influence of moisture content on keratinolytic ability under the Effect of potassium chloride as controlling solute

Volume 10, Issue 2, pp: 59-67

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.